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Angie Blackwell 
Angie.blackwell@grandronde.org 

Early Childhood Education 
Program Manager 

2015 

Ext: 2287 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

mailto:Angie.blackwell@grandronde.org


 

Shelley Clift 
shelley.clift@grandronde.org 

Health Coordinator 
2015 

Ext: 2161 

 

Melissa Phillips 
Melissa.Phillips@grandronde.org  

Infant/Toddler Coordinator 
2010 

Ext: 1433 

 

Star Weatherall 
Star.weatherall@grandronde.org 

Education Coordinator 
2016 

Ext: 1413 

 Jeff Versaw 
Jeffrey.versaw@grandronde.org 
Social Emotional Learning coach 

2021 

Ext: 1405 

 Dawn Doar 
Dawn.doar@grandronde.org 

ERSEA Coordinator 
2020 

Ext: 1434 

 

Hannah Sabey 
Hannah.sabey@grandronde.org 

Inclusion Coordinator 
2014 

Ext: 2160 

mailto:shelley.clift@grandronde.org
mailto:Melissa.Phillips@grandronde.org
mailto:Star.weatherall@grandronde.org
mailto:Jeffrey.versaw@grandronde.org
mailto:Dawn.doar@grandronde.org
mailto:Hannah.sabey@grandronde.org


 

 

Rebecca Ambrose 
Rebecca.ambrose@grandronde.org 

Family Partnership Coordinator 
2020 

Ext: 2159 

 

Tracy Howerton 
Tracy.howerton@grandronde.org 

Transportation & Facilities 
Coordinator 

2021 

Ext: 2285 

 

Denaee Towner 
Denaee.towner@grandronde.org 

Family Partnership Specialist 
2012 

Ext: 2066 

 

Sommer Bruckner 
Sommer.bruckner@grandronde.org 

Data Specialist 
2021 

Ext: 1634 

 

Gianna Espinoza  
Gianna.espinoza@grandronde.org  

Administrative assistant 
2022 

 

Ext: 1430 

 

mailto:Rebecca.ambrose@grandronde.org
mailto:Tracy.howerton@grandronde.org
mailto:Denaee.towner@grandronde.org
mailto:Sommer.bruckner@grandronde.org
mailto:Gianna.espinoza@grandronde.org


Mawich Classroom 

 

 

Josh Biery 
Joshua.Biery@grandronde.org 

Mawich Lead Teacher 
2017 

Ext: 2272 

 

Leah Brisbois 
Leah.Brisbois@grandronde.org 

Mawich Lead Teacher 
2021 

Ext: 2272 

 

Lana Townsend 
Lana.townsend@grandronde.org  

Mawich Assistant  
2021 

Ext: 2272 

 

Amber Purcell 
Amber.purcell@grandronde.org 

Mawich Aide and Pre-K Aftercare Lead 
2019 

Ext: 2272 

 Lena “Pimm” Nelson 
Lena.nelson@grandronde.org  

Mawich Aide 
2021 

Ext: 2272 

mailto:Joshua.Biery@grandronde.org
mailto:Leah.Brisbois@grandronde.org
mailto:Lana.townsend@grandronde.org
mailto:Amber.purcell@grandronde.org
mailto:Lena.nelson@grandronde.org


Chak Chak Classroom 

 

 

Holly Marler 
Holly.Marler@grandronde.org 

Chak Chak Teacher 
2015 

Ext: 1450 

 

Shantell Ulestad 
Shantell.ulestad@grandronde.org  

Chak Chak Aide 
2015 

Ext: 1450 

 

Wendy Mercier 
Wendy.mercier@grandronde.org 

Chak Chak Aide 
2015 

Ext: 1450 

 

Benjamin Powley 
Benjamin.powley@grandronde.org  

Chak Chak Aide 
2022 

Ext: 1450 

 

Frankie Grout 
Isabelle.grout@grandronde.org 

Chak Chak Aide 
2023 

Ext: 1450 

mailto:Holly.Marler@grandronde.org
mailto:Shantell.ulestad@grandronde.org
mailto:Wendy.mercier@grandronde.org
mailto:Benjamin.powley@grandronde.org
mailto:Isabelle.grout@grandronde.org


Kwis Kwis Classroom 

 

 

Jessica Cruickshank 
Jessica.Cruickshank@grandronde.org  

Kwis Kwis Teacher 
2005 

Ext: 1431 

 

Emma Hill 
Emma.hill@grandronde.org  

Kwis Kwis Teacher  
2021 

Ext: 1431 

 

Roxanne.Moniz@grandronde.org 
Kwis Kwis Aide 

2002 

Ext: 1431 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:Jessica.Cruickshank@grandronde.org
mailto:Emma.hill@grandronde.org
mailto:Roxanne.Moniz@grandronde.org


Kwenat Classroom 

 

 

Amber Wright 
Amber.wright@grandronde.org  

Kwenat Teacher 
2023 

Ext: 2189 

 

Hannah Nice 
Hannah.Nice@grandrodne.org 

Kwenat Teacher 
2021 

Ext: 2189 

 

Griselda Perez 
Griselda.perez@grandronde.org  

Kwenat Teacher 
2016 

Ext: 2189 

 

Elizabeth “Liz” Atanacio  
Elizabeth.atanacio@grandronde.org  

Kwenat Aide  
2022 

Ext: 2189 

 

 

 

mailto:Amber.wright@grandronde.org
mailto:Hannah.Nice@grandrodne.org
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mailto:Elizabeth.atanacio@grandronde.org


K’hanis Classroom 

 

 

Kimberly.Jurado@grandronde.org 
K’hanis Teacher 

2021 

Ext: 2163 

 

Kamaryn Rowe 
Kamaryn.rowe@grandronde.org 

K’hanis Teacher 
2022 

Ext: 2163 

 

Cassidy Castillo  
Cassidy.castillo@grandronde.org  

K’hanis Teacher 
2023 

Ext: 2163 

 

Shyanne McCormick  
Shaynne.frank@grandronde.org  

K’hanis Aide 
2021 

Ext: 2163 

 

 

mailto:Kimberly.Jurado@grandronde.org
mailto:Kamaryn.rowe@grandronde.org
mailto:Cassidy.castillo@grandronde.org
mailto:Shaynne.frank@grandronde.org


Shwiqhiq Classroom 

 

 

Trinity Sherwood 
Trinity.sherwood@grandronde.org  

Shwiqhiq Teacher 
2021 

Ext: 1412 

 

Shawna Freeman 
Shawna.freeman@grandronde.org 

Shwiqhiq Teacher 
2022 

Ext: 1412 

 

Cassie Couch  
cassandra.couch@grandronde.org   

Shwiqhiq Teacher 
2023 

Ext: 1412 

 

Betty Hoopingarner 
Betty.hoopingarner@grandronde.org  

Shwiqhiq Aide 
2021 

Ext: 1412 

 

 

 

mailto:Trinity.sherwood@grandronde.org
mailto:Shawna.freeman@grandronde.org
mailto:cassandra.couch@grandronde.org
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Support Teacher    

 

Bradly Robertson  
Bradly.roberston@grandronde.org  

Float Teacher 
2021 

Ext: N/A 

mailto:Bradly.roberston@grandronde.org


Tipi Latet  

 

  

Shawn Bobb 
Shawn.bobb@grandronde.org  

Family Educator 
2004 

Ext: 2153 

Kwichiti 

 

 

Tammy Fisher 
Tammy.fisher@grandronde.org  

Family Educator 
2016 

Ext: 1436 

Nanamuks 

 

 

Tracy Haas 
Tracy.haas@grandronde.org  

Family Educator 
2018 

Ext: 1361 

mailto:Shawn.bobb@grandronde.org
mailto:Tammy.fisher@grandronde.org
mailto:Tracy.haas@grandronde.org


Kitchen Staff  

 

 

Jose Montano 
Jose.montano@grandronde.org  

Nutrition Services Supervisor 
2021 

Ext: 2158 

 

Caitlyn Robertson  
Caitlyn.Robertson@grandronde.org  

Nutrition worker  
2022 

Ext: 2158 

 

Kasidee Brown 
Kassidee.brown@grandronde.org 

Prep cook/ Dish Washer 
2023 

Ext: 2158 

  

mailto:Jose.montano@grandronde.org
mailto:Caitlyn.Robertson@grandronde.org
mailto:Kassidee.brown@grandronde.org


Bus Drivers 

 

 

 
Jennifer Jerabek 

Jenifer.jerabek@grandronde.org 
Bus Driver and Kwis Kwis Aide  

2017 

Ext: 1498 

 

Heidi Whittington 
Heidi.whittington@grandronde.org  

Bus Driver and Teacher’s Aide 
2015 

Ext: 1498 

mailto:Jenifer.jerabek@grandronde.org
mailto:Heidi.whittington@grandronde.org


Substitute Teachers 

 

Sara Lafferty 
Sara.lafferty@grandronde.org  

Substitute 
2022 

 

 

Genifer Grout 
Genifer.grout@grandronde.org  

Substitute 
2022 

 

 

McKenzie Alvarez 
McKenzie.Alvarez@grandronde.org   

Substitute 
2022 

 

 

Leslie Parker  
Leslie.Parker@grandronde.org  

Substitute 
2022 

 

 

Ariel Hunt  
Ariel.hunt@grandronde.org  

Substitute 
2022 

 

mailto:Sara.lafferty@grandronde.org
mailto:Genifer.grout@grandronde.org
mailto:McKenzie.Alvarez@grandronde.org
mailto:Leslie.Parker@grandronde.org
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Maddy Aaron  
Madison.arron@grandronde.org  

Substitute 
2022 

 

 

 

Krystal King 
Krystal.King@grandronde.org  

Substitute 
2018 

 

 

 

Aleah Patterson  
Aleah.patterson@grandronde.org  

Substitute 
2023 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:Madison.arron@grandronde.org
mailto:Krystal.King@grandronde.org
mailto:Aleah.patterson@grandronde.org

